



Embassy of India  
Phnom Penh

**Announcement of Scholarship for Hindi Language in India [2021-2022]  
(Diploma Courses and Postgraduate Course)  
[Last date of Application: 20<sup>th</sup> April, 2021]**

**NOTICE**

The Central Institute of Hindi i.e. Kendriya Hindi Sansthan, Agra under Ministry of Human Resource Development, Government of India is offering Scholarship for meritorious Cambodian student desirous of pursuing Hindi Diploma courses and post graduate course in this institute in the academic year 2021-2022.

Interested and eligible candidates can obtain application form from Embassy of India. They can also download the application form at the institute's website: [www.khsindia.org](http://www.khsindia.org). This scholarship under **Promotion of Hindi Abroad Scheme** also include return economy class air ticket to the nearest airport and 03<sup>rd</sup> AC train fare to the Institute, if required, in addition to Living Allowance and other facility given.

**Eligibility:**

- Minimum qualification: Twelve (12) years of school (10+2) or college education.
- The candidate must have a minimum written and oral proficiency in Hindi or/and English.
- The candidate must have basic skills in Computer operating.
- The candidate must have a working E-mail ID.

For any additional information / guidance, and submission of application, students may contact Mr. Harish Narula, Second Secretary (Education) by Email: [itec.phnompenh@mea.gov.in](mailto:itec.phnompenh@mea.gov.in) OR Tel.: 023 210912 /913; Mob.: +85517666925.

**The last date for submission of application form is 20<sup>th</sup> April, 2021 (Tuesday). Students applying for scholarship should be between the age of 21 years to 35 Years at the time of admission.**

**សេចក្តីជូនដំណឹងអាហារូបករណ៍សម្រាប់ថ្នាក់សិក្សាភាសាហិណ្ឌូនៅប្រទេសឥណ្ឌា**  
**(វគ្គសិក្សាសញ្ញាបត្រនិងបរិញ្ញាបត្រជាន់ខ្ពស់)**  
**[ឈប់ទទួលពាក្យនៅថ្ងៃទី ២០ ខែមេសា ឆ្នាំ២០២១]**

វិទ្យាស្ថានកណ្តាលបណ្តុះបណ្តាលភាសាហិណ្ឌូ ឬមានឈ្មោះថា Kendriya Hindi Sansthan, ទីក្រុងAgra ដែលស្ថិតនៅ ក្រោមក្រសួងអភិវឌ្ឍន៍ធនធានមនុស្ស រដ្ឋាភិបាលឥណ្ឌាផ្តល់ជូននូវអាហារូបករណ៍ សម្រាប់និស្សិតកម្ពុជាដែលមានចំណាប់ អារម្មណ៍បន្តវគ្គសិក្សាភាសាហិណ្ឌូនូវវគ្គសិក្សាសញ្ញាបត្រនិងបរិញ្ញាបត្រជាន់ខ្ពស់នៅវិទ្យាស្ថាននេះក្នុងឆ្នាំសិក្សា២០២១- ២០២២។

បេក្ខជនដែលមានចំណាប់អារម្មណ៍អាចទទួលយកពាក្យស្នើសុំចុះឈ្មោះពីស្ថានទូតឥណ្ឌា។ ហើយក៏អាច ទាញយកពាក្យសុំ នៅគេហទំព័ររបស់វិទ្យាស្ថានគឺ [www.khsindia.org](http://www.khsindia.org) ។ អាហារូបករណ៍នេះក្រោមគម្រោង ការផ្សព្វផ្សាយ ភាសាហិណ្ឌូនៅ ក្រៅប្រទេសក៏នឹងផ្តល់ជូននូវសំបុត្រយន្តហោះថ្នាក់ធម្មតាទៅវិញទៅមកដល់ អាកាសយានដ្ឋានដែលនៅជិតបំផុត និង សំបុត្រថតភ្លើងថ្នាក់ AC ៣ ប្រសិនបើចាំបាច់បន្ថែមលើប្រាក់ស្នាក់ និងប្រាក់ឧបត្ថម្ភដទៃទៀត។

**លក្ខន្តិកៈដែលដាក់ពាក្យបាន:**

- ត្រូវមានសញ្ញាបត្រថ្នាក់ទី១២ ឡើងទៅ។
- បេក្ខជនត្រូវមានចំណេះដឹងក្នុងការសរសេរ និងនិយាយភាសាហិណ្ឌូ ឬ អង់គ្លេស។
- បេក្ខជនត្រូវមានមូលដ្ឋានគ្រឹះក្នុងការប្រើប្រាស់កុំព្យូទ័រ។
- បេក្ខជនត្រូវចេះប្រើប្រាស់ Email ។

សម្រាប់បន្ថែម ឬ ការដាក់ពាក្យអាចទាក់ទងលោក **ហាវិស កុមារ ណារូឡា** លេខាទី២ ផ្នែកអប់រំតាមរយៈ Email: [itec.phnompenh@mea.gov.in](mailto:itec.phnompenh@mea.gov.in) ឬ លេខទូរសព្ទ: ០២៣២១០៩១២/០១៧៦៦៦៩២៥។

ថ្ងៃផុតកំណត់ឈប់ទទួលពាក្យនៅថ្ងៃច័ន្ទទី២០ ខែមេសា ឆ្នាំ២០២១។ បេក្ខជនត្រូវមានអាយុចាប់ពី ២១ រហូតដល់ ៣៥ឆ្នាំនៅ ពេលដែលចូលរៀន។

\*\*\*\*\*